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General information about company

Scrip code | 535647

Name of the company | ONESOURCE TECHMEDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:/1/Z:101.%20A11%20Companies/1.%20Retainer/5.%200NESOURCE%20TECHME...  10/20/2017



Page 2 of 16

Sr. No. ‘ Particu'ar ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of nos asa % of class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of I)lgiglup E:ir(tjl-y shares shares ;cr)]t{;arlezo. of
Category | of h .h I - underlying | held Iculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() shareholder | Shareho ders | equity up Depository | (VI1) = (calculated as
an (1 shares equity | poteints (IV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | (/1 P V) 1057) (VIIl) |, o % of
(V) held v As a % of _aS; 351 Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) eg: gy
Promoter
(A) & 1 1971200 1971200 | 30.36 1971200 1971200 | 30.36
Promoter
Group
®) Public 121 | 4521300 | | | 4521300 | 69.64 | 4521300 | 4521300 | 69.64
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 122 | 6492500 | | | 6492500 | 100 | 6492500 | | 6492500 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ’g‘#a"r‘ebser of
No. Of asa% all Number_of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming fu Locked in otherwise
No. of : conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying - encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares - convertible .
Underlying - Outstanding T (X1 equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlylng convertible securities (as a held in
9 ?lhlzireholder convertible \?Vt;trsrtaaggmg securities gieﬁeer&ti?,gg Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (VF:I) +X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (&) | Shares | (a) | Shares
. held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) & ot 30.36 1971200
Group
(B) Public 69.64 | | | | 4521300
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 6492500
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully - shares shares shares
- E‘zﬁgogtﬁ‘e L\:]?r‘egl ders paid up Egld' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
' Shareholders (1) () equity equity Depo_snory (VI)= | asper asa %
shares shares Receipts (V)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
?\e/l)d (V1) As a % of g:(lass °g- %a;s Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 1 1971200 1971200 | 30.36 1971200 1971200 30.36
(SX;)(';;OGI 1 1971200 1971200 | 30.36 1971200 1971200 | 30.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 1 1971200 1971200 | 30.36 1971200 1971200 30.36
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)
)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 71 821900 821900 | 12.66 821900 821900 | 12.66
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 12 1050100 1050100 | 16.17 1050100 1050100 | 16.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 38 2649300 2649300 | 40.81 2649300 2649300 40.81
(Sé’)b(g)"ta' 121 4521300 4521300 | 69.64 4521300 4521300 | 69.64
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 121 4521300 4521300 | 69.64 4521300 4521300 69.64
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 122 6492500 6492500 | 100 6492500 6492500 | 100
(A+B+C2)
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122 6492500 6492500 | 100 6492500 6492500

Total ‘

(A+B+C) 100 ‘
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Eﬂggriﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (Xt hgld ?:1
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
€)] (VIDN+(X) Asa % ( a). Shares ( a)‘ Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) | indian
@) | 30.36 | | | 1971200
(Sl”)b'TOta' A) 30.36 1971200
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 30.36 1971200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(@(i) | | | | 1266 | | | 821900
(a(ii) | | | | 1617 || | | 1050100
© | | | | 4081 | | | 2649300
Sub-Total (B) 69.64 4521300
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
69.64 4521300
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 6492500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 6492500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | |
Name of the USMAN FAHEED F Click here to go back

Shareholders (1) 9

PAN (II) | AaIPU9DS4G | Tota |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1971200 1971200

held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1971200 1971200
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 30.36 30.36
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:y | |

|
Class eg:X | 1071200 | 1971200 |
|
|

Total | 1971200 | 1971200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 30.36 30.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 30.36 30.36
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
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Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1971200 1971200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

3

| 4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAYANK
JHUNJHUNWALA

VENKATESH
SR.

KISHAN KUMAR
JHUNJHUNWALA

RUHI
JHUNJHUNWALA

SUMIT
GOYAL

Click
here to
go back

PAN (11)

| AQupisssoc

| AEWPV8131K

ACQPJ6319K

AFGPJ6887B

ATNPG3936H

| Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

79500

240000

249600

125000

100000

794100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

79500

240000

249600

125000

100000

794100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

3.7

3.84

1.93

1.54

12.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 79500

| 240000

249600

125000

100000

794100 |

Class eg:y

Total

| 79500

| 240000

249600

125000

100000

| 794100 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

3.7

3.84

1.93

1.54

12.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

1.22

3.7

3.84

1.93

1.54
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capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

79500

240000

249600

125000

100000

794100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

| 4

IE

6

7

Category

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TRIVIKRAMA
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

LOVELY
VINCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MEENAKSHI
ENTERPRISES
LTD.

AMBE
PROJECTS
LIMITED

NORTH
EASTERN
EXPORTERS
LIMITED

PAN (11)

AAACP4385Q

AACCL2162M

AACCMB666R

AACCAB8046R

AAACNI806E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

20

16

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

260400

2228900

300000

323900

270000

250000

190000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

260400

2228900

300000

323900

270000

250000

190000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.01

34.33

4.62

4.99

4.16

3.85

2.

93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 260400 | 2228000 | 300000

| 323000

| 270000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

| 260400 | 2228000 | 300000

| 323000

| 270000

250000

190000

|
190000

|

|

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.01

34.33

4.62

4.99

4.16

3.85

2.

93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
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securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 4.01
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

34.33 4.62 4.99 4.16 3.85 2.93

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

wo ]| |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

260400 | 2228900 | 300000 323900 270000 250000 190000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10 |

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Market
Maker

Market Maker

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAIGURU
MERCHANDISE
PRIVATE LIMITED

ANURODH
MERCHANDISE
PRIVATE LIMITED

GUINESS
SECURITIES
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAACI6377L

AAGCA9277N

AAACG9843L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

38

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

280000

335000

120000

120000

40000

2649300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

280000

335000

120000

120000

40000

2649300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

431

5.16

1.85

1.85

0.62

40.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 280000

| 335000

120000 |

120000

40000

2649300

Class eg:y

Total

| 280000

| 335000

120000 |

120000

40000

2649300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

431

5.16

1.85

1.85

0.62

40.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

431 5.16 1.85 1.85 0.62 40.81

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

280000 335000 120000 120000 40000 2649300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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